
3 SARRA
WMD Geo-Hydrologist

Advertisement

Letter Ref No 914/46-
9/SARRA/EXPERT-Recruit/2023-24
dated 01-02-2024

Terms of
Reference

Online
Apply
Click
Here

01-02-
2024

26-02-
2024,

4 SARRRA
WMD Civil Engineer

Advertisement

Letter Ref No 914/46-
9/SARRA/EXPERT-Recruit/2023-24
dated 01-02-2024

Terms of
Reference

Online
Apply
Click
Here

01-02-
2024

26-02-
2024,

5 SARRA
WMD

Monitoring and
Evaluation Expert

Advertisement

Letter Ref No 914/46-
9/SARRA/EXPERT-Recruit/2023-24
dated 01-02-2024

Terms of
Reference

Online
Apply
Click
Here

01-02-
2024

26-02-
2024,

6 SARRRA
WMD

Social and
Institutional Expert

Advertisement

Letter Ref No 914/46-
9/SARRA/EXPERT-Recruit/2023-24
dated 01-02-2024

Terms of
Reference

Online
Apply
Click
Here

02-02-
2024

26-02-
2024,

7 SARRA
WMD MIS Expert

Advertisement

Letter Ref No 914/46-
9/SARRA/EXPERT-Recruit/2023-24
dated 01-02-2024

Terms of
Reference

Online
Apply
Click
Here

01-02-
2024

26-02-
2024,

8 SARRRA
WMD GIS/RS Specialist

Advertisement

Letter Ref No 914/46-
9/SARRA/EXPERT-Recruit/2023-24
dated 01-02-2024

Terms of
Reference

Online
Apply
Click
Here

01-02-
2024

26-02-
2024,

9 SARRRA
WMD

Knowledge
Management
Expert

Advertisement

Letter Ref No 914/46-
9/SARRA/EXPERT-Recruit/2023-24
dated 01-02-2024

Terms of
Reference

Online
Apply
Click
Here

01-02-
2024

26-02-
2024,

http://wmduk.gov.in/TOR/SARRA/ADVT_SARRA.pdf
http://wmduk.gov.in/TOR/SARRA/GeoHyderology_SARRA.pdf
http://wmduk.gov.in/WMDOnlineapp.html
http://wmduk.gov.in/TOR/SARRA/ADVT_SARRA.pdf
http://wmduk.gov.in/TOR/SARRA/CivilEngineer_SARRA.pdf
http://wmduk.gov.in/WMDOnlineapp.html
http://wmduk.gov.in/TOR/SARRA/ADVT_SARRA.pdf
http://wmduk.gov.in/TOR/SARRA/MonitoringEvaluationExpert_SARRA.pdf
http://wmduk.gov.in/WMDOnlineapp.html
http://wmduk.gov.in/TOR/SARRA/ADVT_SARRA.pdf
http://wmduk.gov.in/TOR/SARRA/Social_Institutional_Expert_SARRA.pdf
http://wmduk.gov.in/WMDOnlineapp.html
http://wmduk.gov.in/TOR/SARRA/ADVT_SARRA.pdf
http://wmduk.gov.in/TOR/SARRA/MIS_SARRA.pdf
http://wmduk.gov.in/WMDOnlineapp.html
http://wmduk.gov.in/TOR/SARRA/ADVT_SARRA.pdf
http://wmduk.gov.in/TOR/SARRA/GIS_SARRA.pdf
http://wmduk.gov.in/WMDOnlineapp.html
http://wmduk.gov.in/TOR/SARRA/ADVT_SARRA.pdf
http://wmduk.gov.in/TOR/SARRA/KMExpert_SARRA.pdf
http://wmduk.gov.in/WMDOnlineapp.html

